

08.02.2022.

Proceedings conducted through VC.

Present: Sh. Beer Singh Negi Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Shekhar Navana Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up for replication, if any, and framing of issues on **04.04.2022**.

(Pawan Singh Rajawat)
ADJ-08/West
THC: Delhi: 08.02.2022