

SH BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA Vs. SMT KANCHAN SHARMA

04.04.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Bir Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.

Ms. Rambha Singh, Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

As per instructions of Ld. PO, put up for filing of replication, if any,
and framing of issues on **28.05.2022.**

READER
04.04.2022