

SH BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA Vs. SMT KANCHAN SHARMA

19.10.2022.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. B.S. Negi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.

Sh. Shekhar Nanawati, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

List of witnesses filed on behalf of plaintiff on 01.09.2022.

Matter is listed for PE.

As per instructions of Ld. PO, put up for PE on **09.01.2023.**

READER

19.10.2022