

SH BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA Vs. SMT KANCHAN SHARMA

26.08.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for the defendant.

Plaintiff/PW-1 is present for cross-examination but none is present on behalf of the defendant for conducting cross-examination.

One more opportunity is given to the defendant to conclude the cross-examination of PW-1.

Put up for cross-examination of PW-1 on 09.01.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
26.08.2025